Quality. Made in Germany
RESISTANT
Peripheral Self-Expandable Stent System
OTW 0.035" Guidewire
 ■ Optimal Balance between
Flexibility and Radial Force
 ■ Optimal Vessel Adaptation
 ■ Homogenous Lesion Support

Recommended
introducer sheath 6 F
ORDER INFORMATION
Shaft length: 85 cm
Stent I.D.
Stent length
20 mm 40 mm 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm 120 mm 150 mm 200 mm
5 mm RSO05020085 RSO05040085 RSO05060085 RSO05080085 RSO05100085 RSO05120085 RSO05150085 RSO05200085
6 mm RSO06020085 RSO06040085 RSO06060085 RSO06080085 RSO06100085 RSO06120085 RSO06150085 RSO06200085
7 mm RSO07020085 RSO07040085 RSO07060085 RSO07080085 RSO07100085 RSO07120085 RSO07150085 RSO07200085
8 mm RSO08020085 RSO08040085 RSO08060085 RSO08080085 RSO08100085 RSO08120085 RSO08150085 RSO08200085
9 mm – RSO09040085 RSO09060085 RSO09080085 – – – –
10 mm – RSO10040085 RSO10060085 RSO10080085 – – – –
12 mm – RSO12040085 RSO12060085 RSO12080085 – – – –
Shaft length: 135 cm
Stent I.D.
Stent length
20 mm 40 mm 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm 120 mm 150 mm 200 mm
5 mm RSO05020135 RSO05040135 RSO05060135 RSO05080135 RSO05100135 RSO05120135 RSO05150135 RSO05200135
6 mm RSO06020135 RSO06040135 RSO06060135 RSO06080135 RSO06100135 RSO06120135 RSO06150135 RSO06200135
7 mm RSO07020135 RSO07040135 RSO07060135 RSO07080135 RSO07100135 RSO07120135 RSO07150135 RSO07200135
8 mm RSO08020135 RSO08040135 RSO08060135 RSO08080135 RSO08100135 RSO08120135 RSO08150135 RSO08200135
R
SO
_E
N